GALLUP EXPRESS BUS SCHEDULE ROUTE

6- ZUNI/GALLUP

Hours of Operation
Monday - Friday
ZUNI - GALLUP 6:30 am-12:34 pm / 4:40 pm - 6:00 p.m.
ZUNI GIANT 6:30 | 11:00
FSIII 6:40 | 11:10
GALLUP UNM 7:20 | 12:00
GIMC 7:22 1 12:02
PERRY NULLS 7:25 | 12:05
2ND & AZTEC - CAMILLE'S 7:40 | 12:20
DOWNTOWN LOWE'S 7:42 | 12:22 GALLUP - ZUNI
BANK OF AMERICA 7:44 | 12:24 WAL-MART 10:00am | 4:45pm
WAL-MART 7:48 [ 12:28 BANK OF AMERICA 10:05am | 4:47pm
DOWNTOWN LOWE'S 10:10am | 4:49pm

Tips and Rules to Remember 2ND & AZTEC - CAMILLE'S 10:15am | 4:50pm
Try to arrive 5 minutes early to your stop. PERRY NULL 10:25am | 4:55pm
Offer front seat to seniors and people with disabilities. GALLUP UNM 5:05
We cannot be held responsible for items left on the bus. GIMC 5:10
Your comments and suggestions are always welcome. FSIII I1:15am | 5:50
Gallup Express provides affordable transportation to the ZUNI GIANT 11:25am | 5:55
public regardless of race, age, sex, religion, national origin,
ancestry, and physical, mental/medical conditions. FEE: $3.00 each way or 3 punch outs on bus pass
Vehicles are equipped with wheelchair lifts, If you need
assistance, please ask the driver. Children under the age of 12 need to be accompanied by an adult.

Also stops at Johnny Murphy's, Winfield Trading Post, Joe Milo's and Family Dollar.
Schedule times vary due to weather conditions, traffic,breakdowns or other factors.

Gallup Express is not responsible for lost, damaged or stolen items left on the bus.



